
95%+ First Attempt Pass Rate

Pass Guarantee

Online Access

Curriculum Modules

Pre-Test, Module Quizzes, and Post-Test

Certificate of Completion (on demand)

Earn AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™

Practice Questions

Online Resource Library

The first step to successfully passing your FMCSA medical examiner certification or recertification test  
is completing a required training program. Choosing the right program is key to accessing the knowledge 
you need and passing your exam the first time. Don’t leave it to chance…make sure you choose the best 
prep tool on the market.

Guarantee your success with the NRCME Plus Examiner Training System.® It’s the most comprehensive 
prep course on the market, exceeding FMCSA core curriculum requirements. Here’s how NRCME Plus 
stacks up against other training courses:

NEED MORE INFORMATION? VISIT NRCME.COM

In the words of a clinician who recently passed his exam,
he chose NRCME Plus Examiner Training because

“cheaper programs weren’t as high quality as NRCME Plus”

NRCME Tr
aining Onlin

e

Te
am CME

NRCME Tr
aining In

sti
tute

NRCMEW
eb

eMed Home

NRCME PlusComparison Chart
Program Features

Pass
 M

y P
hys

ical

3

7

1 Year

5

3

3

9

250+

3

3

7

1 Year

5

7

3

6

250+

3

3

7

1 Year

5

3

3

9

350+

3

7

7

1 Year

9

7

3

7

30+

7

7

3

2 Years

14

7

3

14

400+

3

7

7

180 Days

14

7

3

8

500+

3

3

3

3 Years

28

3

3

12

500+

3

FMCSA Examiner Training 

Which Program
is Right for You?

http://www.nrcme.com
https://www.nrcmetrainingonline.com/

