FMCSA Examiner Training Which Program is Right for You?



The first step to successfully passing your FMCSA medical examiner certification or recertification test is completing a required training program. Choosing the right program is key to accessing the knowledge you need and passing your exam the first time. Don't leave it to chance...make sure you choose the best prep tool on the market.

Guarantee your success with the **NRCME Plus Examiner Training System**. It's the most comprehensive prep course on the market, exceeding FMCSA core curriculum requirements. Here's how **NRCME Plus** stacks up against other training courses:

Comparison Chart Program Features			JAK PIUS	At Iraining Onli	ite Heci	ME training Inst	MEMeil Poss	My Physical
95%-	+ First Attempt Pass Rate	✓	X	X	X	1	1	✓
Pass	Guarantee	✓	X	X	✓	X	X	X
Onlin	e Access	3 Years	180 Days	1 Year	2 Years	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year
Currio	culum Modules	28	14	9	14	5	5	5
Pre-Te	est, Module Quizzes, and Post-Test	✓	X	X	X	1	X	✓
Certif	icate of Completion (on demand)	✓	√	√	✓	1	1	✓
Earn .	AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™	12	8	7	14	9	6	9
Practi	ice Questions	500+	500+	30+	400+	350+	250+	250+
Onlin	e Resource Library	✓	✓	X	1	✓	/	✓

In the words of a clinician who recently passed his exam, he chose NRCME Plus Examiner Training because "cheaper programs weren't as high quality as NRCME Plus"

